22 Kasim 2016 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 TATLIKOTAN(5)

2 GAKIRCELEP(3)
3 SAVASATI(4)

4 INANLIOGLU()
5 DAVLATAS(2)
6 TAYPALMA®)
7 BAYMSTIK(9)
8 ARAPKIR(7)

REIS BABA(1)

Yag
S5yaa

6ykk
5yka
Byaa
Byka
4yka
Syaa
8yda

Syka

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHOW

1.)28500 &
1)4275%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOBAKBEY - DEMIRSTARLICE

SANCAKBEY i - GAKIREVINE
SARUHANAGA - SABLRABLA
DINGERBEY - HURIYECAN
BERKOS - EGENGSI

YALAZ - CAKIREMINE

BOZOK - MESRURE 55
KOSAYALP- KAVGINAY

SAGANAK - CANOZUM

Siklet
54,5

58,5
58,5
56,5
60,5
58

54,5
56,5

57,5

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Jokey
ACBINIZETOGLU

VKIZVAZ
AKURSUN
VDEMR
ASOZEN
MBAYIR
N.SEN
H.ClzIK

MILERI

58 kg, 58.50 kg,

3.)5.700 ¢
3.)855 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
ALIELGAC MAKKILIC
MEH. YUKSEL MTURKOGLU
SAV. KURU I.KOROGLU
CET. ARSLAN Y.AKDAS
NUR. CETINKAYA S.ALTUNDAG
CEN. DENiz B.OZASLAN
MUS. SIMSEK MATAL
MEH. ALTUNBAS AGUVEN
MEM ATES R.TASDELEN

Derece

1.32.08
1.32.15
1.32.52
1.32.61
1.32.81
1.36.07
1.36.15
Derecesiz

Kosmaz

Adana Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum
4)2850 ¢
4)428 ¢

Gy AGF St  Fark

230 1667(2) 6 Boyun

465 583(5) 8 25Boy

485 1144(3) 4 Yarm Boy

890 474(7) 5

175 4264(1) 9

525 8054) 3

865 126(8) 7

605 528(6) 2

GANYAN(5) 2,30 4, IKILi(3/5) :12,60 , SIRALI IKiLi(5/3) 29,45 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/3/4) :36,85 t Cikan 1 Atla: 3,15 , 4. CIFTE(7/5) 7,70 &

4.1(11)

GGk HP
)

76
88
76
86
50
43
83

97



